
SP #1 - 12PM SAT SEP 27 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rachael Croley Skit-zo 4.5 M DSD/STAF25 10 24 4 25 10 Ultimate 1

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD 21 1 21 5 21 5 Master 2

Diane & Ted Strayer Benelli 1.5 F BL 21 5 20 6 21 5 Master 3

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.1 M AS 19 4 20 10 20 10 Master 4

Dan Brinkman Sequel 4.5 F DSD/STAF19 2 20 6 20 6 Master 5

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 20 4 19 5 20 4 Master 6

Cathi Wilcox Maximus 11 M BL 15 4 16 10 16 10 Senior 7

Mindy/Cindy Banks Jada 3 F GSP/X 15 5 15 8 15 8 Senior 8

Kelly Scudder Jack Tar 9 M GSD 13 10 14 10 14 10 Junior 9

Kelly Scudder Kodi 0.9 M GSD 13 1 14 8 14 8 Junior 10

Laura Voncina Charlie 3.5 M GR 14 5 13 10 14 5 Junior 11

Cathi Wilcox Flash 9 M BSD 13 8 13 11 13 11 Junior 12

Scott Welcer Kahlua 2 F CL 10 8 13 10 13 10 Junior 13

Mike Mitchell Finn 0.08 M GR 10 5 11 2 11 2 Junior 14

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 4PM SAT SEP 27 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

John Taylor Radar 3 M CL 24 10 24 3 24 10 Ultimate 1

Diane & Ted Strayer Benelli 1.5 F BL 23 6 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 2

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD 21 4 22 22 Master 3

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.1 M AS 19 3 21 4 21 4 Master 4

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 20 8 18 10 20 8 Master 5

Kelly Scudder Kodi 0.9 M GSD 14 10 15 5 15 5 Senior 6

Erica Thomas TJ 3.5 M YL 13 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 7

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 15 4 13 4 15 4 Senior 8

Laura Voncina Charlie 3.5 M GR 14 10 13 11 14 10 Junior 9

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORD/x 13 3 14 4 14 4 Junior 10

Kelly Scudder Jack Tar 9 M GSD 13 10 14 3 14 3 Junior 11

Cathi Wilcox Flash 9 M BSD 12 2 13 3 13 3 Junior 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 6PM SAT SEP 27 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST jtyg DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 19 2 21 4 21 4 Master 1

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD 21 20 8 21 Master 2

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.1 M AS 18 4 20 10 20 10 Master 3

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 17 5 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 4

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 15 8 14 4 15 8 Senior 5

Kelly Scudder Kodi 0.9 M GSD 15 5 13 2 15 5 Senior 6

Kelly Scudder Jack Tar 9 M GSD 12 8 13 8 13 8 Junior 7

Karen & Frank Wroblewski Vinnie 4 M DSD 11 3 13 2 13 2 Junior 8

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORD/x 12 4 10 4 12 4 Junior 9

Jenna Pedersen Tilly 3 F X 6 4 6 6 6 6 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT SAT SEP 27  PUMPKINFEST  
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21'

B
ES
T PLACE

Rachael Croley Skit-zo 16 x x ox x x oo 20 1

Diane & Ted Strayer Benelli 17 x x x oo 19 2

Cathi Wilcox Nash 17 x x x oo 19

John Taylor Radar 18 x oo 18 3

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 14 x x x x oo 17

Gina Johnston Jett 10 x x x oo 12

Laura Voncina Charlie 11 x x oo 12



SP #4 - 12PM SUN SEP 28 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 26 24 11 26 Ultimate 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 23 6 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 2

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 23 22 7 23 Master Elite 3

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 23 21 11 23 Master Elite 4

Amber Diaz Gunnar 7 M BC 21 7 21 10 21 10 Master 5

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 21 1 19 11 21 1 Master 6

Steve Skorupski Woody 5.5 M BL/x 21 19 6 21 Master 7

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.1 M AS 18 11 20 11 20 11 Master 8

Lauren Forth Romeo 1.5 M BC/x 20 11 18 1 20 11 Master 9

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD 20 3 20 7 20 7 Master 10

Vicki Roll Cooper 5 M WH 20 6 19 6 20 6 Master 11

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 19 5 20 6 20 6 Master 12

Lindsay Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL 18 7 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 13

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 3 F GR 17 11 19 19 Sr. Elite 14

Kimberly/Jesse Babij/Long Buddy 1 M YL 17 19 19 Sr. Elite 15

Diane Guest Sirius 3.5 M WH 17 11 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 16

Ann Williams Splash 2 M BC 18 11 17 8 18 11 Sr. Elite 17

Katie & TJ Sowell Mia 1.5 F YL 18 10 18 6 18 10 Sr. Elite 18

Stephanie Schmidt Oakley 1.5 M L 18 2 16 11 18 2 Sr. Elite 19

Hans Karsten Amber 3 F GR 16 11 18 18 Sr. Elite 20

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4.5 F GR 16 11 17 4 17 4 Senior 21

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 15 7 17 17 Senior 22

Diane Guest Ribbon 10 F WH 15 11 16 8 16 8 Senior 23

Grant Dix Lily 11m F BL 14 6 16 16 Senior 24

Kim Heideman Triton 16 9 5 16 Senior 25

Vicki Roll Riley 6.5 M WH 14 3 15 15 Senior 26

Kelly Scudder Jack Tar 9 M GSD 13 10 14 14 Junior 27

Kelly Scudder Kodi 0.9 M GSD 13 2 13 11 13 11 Junior 28

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 13 3 13 13 3 Junior 29

Karen & Frank Wroblewski Vinnie 4 M DSD 10 1 12 12 Junior 30

Madysen Krug Oakland 1 F GR 10 1 7 8 10 1 Junior 31

Debby Johnston Shultz 9.2 M GSD 8 8 10 8 10 Novice 32

Amber Maxwell Shooter 7 M BC 8 10 7 6 8 10 Novice 33

Sam Maxwell Tonic 2 M GR 8 7 8 8 8 8 Novice 34

Gail Bauer Puma 1.5 F GSD 7 6 5 8 7 6 Novice 35

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD 7 4 6 11 7 4 Novice 36

Sam Maxwell Tequila 2 M GR 7 3 7 7 3 Novice 37

Jenna Pedersen Tilly 3 F X 5 11 6 6 Novice 38

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 2PM SUN SEP 28 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 27 25 27 Ultimate 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 24 11 24 7 24 11 Ultimate 2

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 24 5 23 24 5 Ultimate 3

Amber Diaz Gunnar 7 M BC 23 1 21 11 23 1 Master Elite 4

Steve Skorupski Woody 5.5 M BL/x 22 6 21 22 6 Master Elite 5

John Taylor Radar 3 M CL 22 2 22 1 22 2 Master 6

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 22 2 20 11 22 2 Master 7

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 21 10 22 22 Master 8

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.1 M AS 20 7 21 8 21 8 Master 9

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL 14 11 21 3 21 3 Master 10

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD 21 20 6 21 Master 11

Ann Williams Splash 2 M BC 20 7 18 11 20 7 Master 12

Vicki Roll Cooper 5 M WH 20 5 20 6 20 6 Master 13

Hans Karsten Amber 3 F GR 18 2 20 3 20 3 Master 14

Lauren Forth Romeo 1.5 M BC/x 20 3 17 6 20 3 Master 15

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 3 F GR 19 5 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 16

Lindsay Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL 18 3 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 17

Diane Guest Sirius 3.5 M WH 18 10 19 19 Sr. Elite 18

Kimberly/Jesse Babij/Long Buddy 1 M YL 19 15 6 19 Sr. Elite 19

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 17 6 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 20

Katie & TJ Sowell Mia 1.5 F YL 18 8 17 1 18 8 Sr. Elite 21

Diane Guest Ribbon 10 F WH 18 6 18 4 18 6 Sr. Elite 22

Kim Heideman Triton 18 16 10 18 Sr. Elite 23

Stephanie Schmidt Oakley 1.5 M L 17 4 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 24

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4.5 F GR 17 2 17 17 2 Senior 25

Ann DHondt Gabby 4 F GR 15 14 10 15 Senior 26

Vicki Roll Riley 6.5 M WH 13 5 15 15 Senior 27

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 13 11 12 11 13 11 Junior 28

Kelly Scudder Kodi 0.9 M GSD 13 6 12 7 13 6 Junior 29

Karen & Frank Wroblewski Vinnie 4 M DSD 13 3 12 10 13 3 Junior 30

Kelly Scudder Jack Tar 9 M GSD 11 11 13 13 Junior 31

Mike Miller Dakota 9 F GSP 11 12 7 12 7 Junior 32

Madysen Krug Oakland 1 F GR 12 2 11 12 2 Junior 33

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORD/x 11 11 12 12 Junior 34

Sam Maxwell Tonic 2 M GR 8 5 9 11 9 11 Novice 35

Debby Johnston Shultz 9.2 M GSD 8 10 9 5 9 5 Novice 36

Amber Maxwell Shooter 7 M BC 9 5 7 11 9 5 Novice 37

Karen & Frank Wroblewski Kuba 2 M BSD 7 3 9 5 9 5 Novice 38

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD 8 3 7 8 3 Novice 39

Sam Maxwell Tequila 2 M GR 8 1 7 10 8 1 Novice 40

Gail Bauer Puma 1.5 F GSD 7 6 7 7 Novice 41

Jenna Pedersen Tilly 3 F X 6 7 6 11 6 11 Novice 42

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 9/28/14 PUMPKINFEST

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sam Maxwell Tonic 2 M GR Farmington MI 10 1 10 7 Junior 1

Debby Johnston Shultz 9.2 M GSD Perrysburg OH 10 3 7 10 Junior 2

Amber Maxwell Shooter 7 M BC Livonia MI 9 5 8 4 Novice 3

Tequila 8 4 8 4 Novice 4

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD Lansing MI 6 1 6 5 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kelly Scudder Jack Tar 9 M GSD Riverton UT 13 6 14 Junior 1

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORD/x Royal Oak MI 10 10 10 5 Junior 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Grant Dix Lily 11m F BL New Hudson MI 18 5 19 Sr. Elite 1

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4.5 F GR Sand Creek MI 18 6 13 2 Sr. Elite 2

Ann DHondt Gabby 4 F GR Livonia MI 18 4 17 7 Sr. Elite 3

Vicki Roll Riley 6.5 M WH Sterling Heights MI 16 4 16 3 Senior 4

Kelly Scudder Kodi 0.9 M GSD Riverton UT 12 5 16 2 Senior 5

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD Perrysburg OH 15 2 13 10 Senior 6

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Diane Guest Sirius 3.5 M WH Washington MI 18 1 20 6 Master 1

Lindsay Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL Jackson MI 19 10 20 4 Master 2

Sue & Jim Coyle Roxie 3 F GR Laingsburg MI 19 4 19 5 Sr. Elite 3

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 19 2 19 3 Sr. Elite 4

Kimberly/Jesse Babij/Long Buddy 1 M YL Eastpointe MI 19 1 19 2 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
C

ol
um

n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD Macomb MI 22 5 22 4 Master 1

Susanne Sparano Remington 5 M CL Howell MI 19 6 22 1 Master 2

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.1 M AS Berkey OH 20 5 21 10 Master 3

Ann Williams Splash 2 M BC Lansing MI 21 1 21 10 Master 3

Lauren Forth Romeo 1.5 M BC/x St. Clair Shores MI 21 1 21 3 Master 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Amber Diaz Gunnar 7 M BC Livonia MI 23 5 22 10 Master Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 3 M CL Howell MI 22 1 21 10 Master 2

Steve Skorupski Woody 5.5 M BL/x White Lake MI 21 10 16 Master 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Rachael Croley Skit-zo 4.5 M DSD/STAF Fenton MI 28 5 22 Ultimate 1



Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL Comemrce TownshipMI 27 1 26 2 Ultimate 2

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 25 6 25 3 Ultimate 3

John Taylor Radar 3 M CL Hartland MI 25 25 3 Ultimate 4

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC Lansing MI 24 4 23 8 Ultimate 5




